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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Katianna  Pyne303
Discover

9.325 9.700 9.7009.675 38.400
4 2T 5 1 1 

1 

M adi Aguila r427
Above The Bar

9.400 9.700 9.3509.750 38.200
3 2T 4 7T 2 

2 

M cKenz ie  M orr is210
Iron C ross

9.475 9.750 9.4509.350 38.025
2 1 10 3 3 

3 

Anna  C la ire  O tto301
Discover

9.100 9.300 9.4009.825 37.625
6 7 1 5T 4 

4 

Ha iley S ha ffe r298
Discover

9.250 9.000 9.5509.775 37.575
5 11 3 2 5 

5 

Hannah T ran539
Ref lex

8.850 9.450 9.2259.800 37.325
9 6 2 9 6 

6 

Audrey S ebr ing173
Pearland Elite

9.025 9.500 9.0759.600 37.200
7 5 7 11 7 

7 

Em m a Forrest163
Pearland Elite

9.600 8.950 9.3509.275 37.175
1 12 12 7T 8 

8 

Gabr ie la  Blankenship217
HGA

8.800 9.050 9.4009.450 36.700
10 9T 8 5T 9 

9 

M ia  S a laza r214
Iron C ross

8.275 9.650 9.0009.150 36.075
17 4 14 12 10 

10 

S ofia  Esquive l-Garza331
Champion A cademy

8.350 9.100 8.4259.400 35.275
16 8 9 16 11 

11 

Lillian Garcia511
Legacy

8.550 9.050 8.4509.100 35.150
12 9T 15 15 12 

12 

M iyana  Evans305
Discover

8.475 7.500 9.4259.650 35.050
14 19 6 4 13 

13 

Khloe  Chr is topher417
Above The Bar

8.150 8.150 9.2009.000 34.500
18 17 16T 10 14 

14 

Kayla  Dagley551
TAAG

8.900 8.900 8.0258.300 34.125
8 13 18 19 15 

15 

Addison Nunez171
Pearland Elite

7.850 8.000 8.7259.000 33.575
19 18 16T 13 16 

16 

M attie  Dotson557
TAAG

8.650 8.250 8.5008.150 33.550
11 16 19 14 17 

17 

JaLynn A lix512
Legacy

7.600 8.450 8.1259.200 33.375
20 14 13 18 18 

18 

Char leen Vojacek553
TAAG

8.375 8.400 8.1507.800 32.725
15 15 20 17 19 

19 

Geniss is  Robledo228
Houston Elite

8.500 6.050 7.2259.300 31.075
13 20 11 20 20 

20 
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